MN Valley - 2020-2021 -

03/18/2021 Recap
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Rank Team
1 Legion I
2 Quilt Fishing
3 Knuckleheads
4 Shakopee Bowl
5 Pullman
6 Motorboaters
7 Legion II
8 Chalk Off
9 Turtles I
10 Balls Deep
11 Heartbreakers
12 Bye

LAST WEEK'S MATCHES (home team bold CAPS)

Quilt Fishing (5), PULLMAN (1)

BALLS DEEP (0), Bye (0)
MOTORBOATERS (4), Shakopee Bowl (2)
KNUCKLEHEADS (4), Turtles I (2)
Legion I (5.5), LEGION II (0.5)

LAST WEEK'S MVPs

Darrin Seifert (Legion I) 50-18 vs Legion II

Gene Wear (Legion I) 50-25 vs Legion I1

Bob Rehben (Knuckleheads) 50-25 vs Turtles 1

Tony Corrow (Knuckleheads) 41-21 vs Turtles I

Kurt Rame (Knuckleheads) 47-28 vs Turtles I

Matt Miller (Quilt Fishing) 47-28 vs Pullman

Matt Rice (Quilt Fishing) 47-28 vs Pullman

Arnold Andrews (Motorboaters) 44-27 vs Shakopee Bowl

Rounds

Won
48.0
44.0
40.0
40.0
355
35.0
33.0
30.0
29.0
26.5
17.0

0.0

Rounds Points Points Games
Lost For Against Won
24.0 2414 2018 187
28.0 2319 2267 154
32.0 2398 2085 171
32.0 2167 2348 129
42.5 2385 2492 151
37.0 2370 2095 174
39.0 2356 2219 166
36.0 2054 2068 136
49.0 2122 2773 105
39.5 2000 2154 129
19.0 1116 1182 73

0.0 0 0 0

LAST WEEK'S 10-ZIPS

Darrin Seifert (Legion I)

Ken Quilt (Quilt Fishing)
Steve Koch (Motorboaters)
Tony Corrow (Knuckleheads)

LAST WEEK'S EROs

Darrin Seifert (Legion I)
Ken Quilt (Quilt Fishing)
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Games
Lost

113
146
129
171
174
126
134
139
220
146
77
0



